고효율기자재
High Efficiency
Equipment
B 9005 M D
KOSHA18001
ISO 9001
Det Norske Veritas
ManageMent SySteM

10203 Impeller Nut SM25C STS304 402 Packing Gland GC200 SSC13
10206 Coupling Key SM55C STS304 403 Lantern Ring Acetal -
10207 Impeller Key SM55C STS304 501 Impeller GC200 CAC406/SSC13
20101 Volute Casing GC200 SSC13/GCD450 502 Casing Ring GC200 CAC406/SSC13
20102 Plug CAC406 STS304 503 Casing Ring GC200 CAC406/SSC13
20102 Plug CAC406 STS304 503 Casing Ring GC200 SSC13
※ Part No. 304, 305 are applicable for M/Seal Option
※ P.T.F.E : Carbonized fibers impregnated with Teflon
8 9
HES Hyosung End Suction Standard Pump
외형 치수표 Outline Dimension
Pump
흡입 토출 Motor Pump & Motor BED 중량 Weight [kg]
BED Fig
Suc Dis [kW] Frame No. A B C D O P h h1 h2 h3 h4 h5 L L1 L2 L3 L4 S M K Pump Motor Bed
HES32-125 50 32 0.75 80,4P,TE 721 277 360 80 106 135 90 112 140 342 90 292 650 350 150 200 230 80 M12 15 26 15 20 A0001 Ⅰ
HES32-125 50 32 1.5 90L,4P,TE 781 337 360 80 106 150 90 112 140 342 100 302 700 400 150 200 230 80 M12 15 26 24 22 A0002 Ⅰ
HES32-125 50 32 2.2 100L,4P,TE 820 376 360 80 106 180 90 112 140 342 148 350 750 450 150 200 230 80 M12 15 26 30 25 A0003 Ⅰ
HES32-160 50 32 0.75 80,4P,TE 721 277 360 80 112 135 90 132 160 382 90 312 650 350 150 250 280 80 M12 15 33 15 23 A0005 Ⅰ
HES32-160 50 32 1.5 90L,4P,TE 781 337 360 80 112 150 90 132 160 382 100 322 700 400 150 250 280 80 M12 15 33 24 24 A0006 Ⅰ
HES32-200 50 32 0.75 80,4P,TE 721 277 360 80 127 135 90 160 180 430 90 340 650 350 150 250 280 80 M12 15 38 15 24 A0011 Ⅰ
HES32-200 50 32 1.5 90L,4P,TE 781 337 360 80 127 150 90 160 180 430 100 350 700 400 150 250 280 80 M12 15 38 24 25 A0012 Ⅰ
HES32-250 50 32 2.2 100L,4P,TE 840 376 360 100 151 180 90 180 225 495 148 418 750 450 150 330 360 65 M12 15 50 30 31 A0019 Ⅰ
HES32-250 50 32 3.7 112M,4P,TE 842 378 360 100 151 190 90 180 225 495 167 437 750 450 150 330 360 65 M12 15 50 39 29 A0020 Ⅰ
HES40-125 65 40 0.75 80,4P,TE 721 277 360 80 109 150 90 112 140 342 90 292 650 350 150 230 260 80 M12 15 27 15 22 A0024 Ⅰ
HES40-125 65 40 1.5 90L,4P,TE 781 337 360 80 109 165 90 112 140 342 100 302 700 400 150 230 260 80 M12 15 27 24 23 A0025 Ⅰ
HES40-160 65 40 1.5 90L,4P,TE 781 337 360 80 122 150 90 132 160 382 100 322 700 400 150 250 280 80 M12 15 34 24 24 A0006 Ⅰ
HES40-160 65 40 2.2 100L,4P,TE 820 376 360 80 122 180 90 132 160 382 148 370 750 450 150 250 280 80 M12 15 34 30 25 A0007 Ⅰ
HES40-200 65 40 1.5 90L,4P,TE 801 337 360 100 136 150 90 160 180 430 100 350 700 400 150 290 320 80 M12 15 41 24 26 A0030 Ⅰ
HES40-200 65 40 2.2 100L,4P,TE 840 376 360 100 136 180 90 160 180 430 148 398 750 450 150 290 320 80 M12 15 41 30 28 A0031 Ⅰ
HES40-200 65 40 3.7 112M,4P,TE 842 378 360 100 136 190 90 160 180 430 167 417 750 450 150 290 320 80 M12 15 41 39 27 A0032 Ⅰ
HES40-250 65 40 2.2 100L,4P,TE 840 376 360 100 160 180 90 180 225 495 148 418 750 450 150 330 360 65 M12 15 51 30 31 A0019 Ⅰ
HES40-250 65 40 3.7 112M,4P,TE 842 378 360 100 160 190 90 180 225 495 167 437 750 450 150 330 360 65 M12 15 51 39 29 A0020 Ⅰ
HES40-250 65 40 5.5 132S,4P,TE 906 442 360 100 160 213 90 180 225 495 187 457 850 550 150 330 360 65 M12 15 51 56 31 A0021 Ⅰ
HES40-315 65 40 5.5 132S,4P,TE 1041 442 470 125 184 213 90 225 250 565 187 502 950 650 150 350 380 65 M12 15 83 56 38 A0038 Ⅰ
HES40-315 65 40 7.5 132M,4P,TE 1080 481 470 125 184 213 90 225 250 565 187 502 950 650 150 350 380 65 M12 15 83 70 38 A0038 Ⅰ
HES50-125 65 50 1.5 90L,4P,TE 801 337 360 100 128 150 90 132 160 382 100 322 700 400 150 250 280 80 M12 15 30 24 24 A0006 Ⅰ
HES50-160 65 50 1.5 90L,4P,TE 801 337 360 100 141 150 90 160 180 430 100 350 700 400 150 290 320 80 M12 15 37 24 26 A0030 Ⅰ
HES50-160 65 50 2.2 100L,4P,TE 840 376 360 100 141 180 90 160 180 430 148 398 750 450 150 290 320 80 M12 15 37 30 28 A0031 Ⅰ
HES50-200 65 50 2.2 100L,4P,TE 840 376 360 100 156 180 90 160 200 450 148 398 750 450 150 290 320 80 M12 15 43 30 28 A0031 Ⅰ
HES50-200 65 50 3.7 112M,4P,TE 842 378 360 100 156 190 90 160 200 450 167 417 750 450 150 290 320 80 M12 15 43 39 27 A0032 Ⅰ
HES50-200 65 50 5.5 132S,4P,TE 906 442 360 100 156 213 90 160 200 450 187 437 850 550 150 290 320 80 M12 15 43 56 29 A0033 Ⅰ
HES50-250 65 50 3.7 112M,4P,TE 842 378 360 100 171 190 90 180 225 495 167 437 750 450 150 330 360 65 M12 15 53 39 29 A0020 Ⅰ
HES50-250 65 50 5.5 132S,4P,TE 906 442 360 100 171 213 90 180 225 495 187 457 850 550 150 330 360 65 M12 15 53 56 31 A0021 Ⅰ
HES50-250 65 50 7.5 132M,TE,4P 945 481 360 100 171 213 90 180 225 495 187 457 850 550 150 330 360 65 M12 15 53 70 31 A0021 Ⅰ
HES50-315 65 50 5.5 132S,4P,TE 1041 442 470 125 202 213 90 225 280 595 187 502 950 650 150 350 380 65 M12 15 85 56 38 A0038 Ⅰ
HES50-315 65 50 7.5 132M,TE,4P 1080 481 470 125 202 213 90 225 280 595 187 502 950 650 150 350 380 65 M12 15 85 70 38 A0038 Ⅰ
HES50-315 65 50 11 160M,4P,TE 1187 588 470 125 202 261 90 225 280 595 224 539 1100 800 150 350 380 65 M12 15 85 109 48 A0039 Ⅰ
HES65-125 80 65 2.2 100L,4P,TE 840 376 360 100 142 180 90 160 180 430 148 398 750 450 150 290 320 65 M12 15 35 30 29 A0042 Ⅰ
HES65-160 80 65 3.7 112M,4P,TE 842 378 360 100 148 190 90 160 200 450 167 417 750 450 150 290 320 65 M12 15 44 39 28 A0043 Ⅰ
HES65-200 80 65 3.7 112M,4P,TE 842 378 360 100 167 190 90 180 225 495 167 437 750 450 150 330 360 65 M12 15 48 39 29 A0020 Ⅰ
HES65-200 80 65 5.5 132S,4P,TE 906 442 360 100 167 213 90 180 225 495 187 457 850 550 150 330 360 65 M12 15 48 56 31 A0021 Ⅰ
HES65-200 80 65 7.5 132M,4P,TE 945 481 360 100 167 213 90 180 225 495 187 457 850 550 150 330 360 65 M12 15 48 70 31 A0021 Ⅰ
HES65-200 80 65 11 160M,4P,TE 1052 588 360 100 167 261 90 180 225 495 224 494 1000 700 150 330 360 65 M12 15 48 109 47 A0022 Ⅰ
HES65-250 80 65 5.5 132S,4P,TE 1016 442 470 100 187 213 90 200 250 540 187 477 1000 700 150 370 400 50 M12 15 70 56 38 A0049 Ⅰ
HES65-250 80 65 7.5 132M,4P,TE 1055 481 470 100 187 213 90 200 250 540 187 477 1000 700 150 370 400 50 M12 15 70 70 38 A0049 Ⅰ
HES65-250 80 65 11 160M,4P,TE 1162 588 470 100 187 261 90 200 250 540 224 514 1100 800 150 370 400 50 M12 15 70 109 46 A0050 Ⅰ
HES65-250 80 65 15 160L,4P,TE 1206 632 470 100 187 261 90 200 250 540 224 514 1100 800 150 370 400 50 M12 15 70 136 46 A0050 Ⅰ
HES65-315 80 65 11 160M,4P,TE 1187 588 470 125 211 261 90 225 280 595 224 539 1100 800 150 390 420 50 M12 15 91 109 51 A0053 Ⅰ
HES65-315 80 65 15 160L,4P,TE 1231 632 470 125 211 261 90 225 280 595 224 539 1100 800 150 390 420 50 M12 15 91 136 51 A0053 Ⅰ
Pump
흡입 토출 Motor Pump & Motor BED 중량 Weight [kg]
BED Fig
Suc Dis [kW] Frame No. A B C D O P h h1 h2 h3 h4 h5 L L1 L2 L3 L4 S M K Pump Motor Bed
HES80-160 100 80 3.7 112M,4P,TE 867 378 360 125 170 190 90 180 225 495 167 437 750 450 150 330 360 65 M12 15 49 39 29 A0020 Ⅰ
HES80-160 100 80 5.5 132S,4P,TE 931 442 360 125 170 213 90 180 225 495 187 457 850 550 150 330 360 65 M12 15 49 56 31 A0021 Ⅰ
HES80-200 100 80 5.5 132S,4P,TE 1041 442 470 125 183 213 90 180 250 520 187 457 950 650 150 350 380 65 M12 15 59 56 34 A0057 Ⅰ
HES80-200 100 80 7.5 132M,4P,TE 1080 481 470 125 183 213 90 180 250 520 187 457 950 650 150 350 380 65 M12 15 59 70 34 A0057 Ⅰ
HES80-250 100 80 7.5 132M,4P,TE 1080 481 470 125 209 213 90 200 280 570 187 477 1000 700 150 410 440 50 M12 15 75 70 48 A0060 Ⅰ
HES80-250 100 80 11 160M,4P,TE 1187 588 470 125 209 261 90 200 280 570 224 514 1100 800 150 410 440 50 M12 15 75 109 48 A0061 Ⅰ
HES80-250 100 80 15 160L,4P,TE 1231 632 470 125 209 261 90 200 280 570 224 514 1100 800 150 410 440 50 M12 15 75 136 48 A0061 Ⅰ
HES80-250 100 80 18.5/22 180M,4P,TE 1246 647 470 125 209 295 90 200 280 570 242 532 1150 850 150 410 440 50 M12 15 75 161 53 A0062 Ⅰ
HES80-315 100 80 15 160L,4P,TE 1231 632 470 125 219 261 90 250 315 655 224 564 1100 800 150 410 440 50 M12 15 96 136 61 A0063 Ⅰ
HES80-315 100 80 18.5/22 180M,4P,TE 1246 647 470 125 219 295 90 250 315 655 242 582 1150 850 150 410 440 50 M12 15 96 161 56 A0064 Ⅰ
HES80-315 100 80 30 180L,4P,TE 1305 706 470 125 219 288 90 250 315 655 238 578 1150 850 150 410 440 50 M12 15 96 182 56 A0064 Ⅰ
HES80-400 100 80 18.5/22 180M,4P,TE 1306 647 530 125 267 295 90 280 355 725 242 612 1200 900 150 430 460 50 M12 15 142 161 58 A0067 Ⅰ
HES80-400 100 80 30 180L,4P,TE 1365 706 530 125 267 288 90 280 355 725 238 608 1200 900 150 430 460 50 M12 15 142 182 58 A0067 Ⅰ
HES80-400 100 80 37/45 200L,4P,TE 1450 791 530 125 267 409 115 280 355 750 267 662 1300 1000 150 430 460 50 M16 19 142 282 70 A0068 Ⅰ
HES100-160 125 100 7.5 132M,4P,TE 1080 481 470 125 215 213 90 200 280 570 187 477 1000 700 150 370 400 50 M12 15 68 70 38 A0049 Ⅰ
HES100-200 125 100 7.5 132M,4P,TE 1080 481 470 125 201 213 90 200 280 570 187 477 1000 700 150 370 400 50 M12 15 71 70 38 A0049 Ⅰ
HES100-200 125 100 11 160M,4P,TE 1187 588 470 125 201 261 90 200 280 570 224 514 1100 800 150 370 400 50 M12 15 71 109 46 A0050 Ⅰ
HES100-200 125 100 15 160L,4P,TE 1231 632 470 125 201 261 90 200 280 570 224 514 1100 800 150 370 400 50 M12 15 71 136 46 A0050 Ⅰ
HES100-250 125 100 15 160L,4P,TE 1246 632 470 140 216 261 90 225 280 595 224 539 1100 800 150 390 420 50 M12 15 83 136 51 A0053 Ⅰ
HES100-250 125 100 18.5/22 180M,4P,TE 1261 647 470 140 216 295 90 225 280 595 242 557 1150 850 150 390 420 50 M12 15 83 161 49 A0054 Ⅰ
HES100-315 125 100 18.5/22 180M,4P,TE 1261 647 470 140 233 295 90 250 315 655 242 582 1150 850 150 410 440 50 M12 15 105 161 56 A0064 Ⅰ
HES100-315 125 100 30 180L,4P,TE 1320 706 470 140 233 288 90 250 315 655 242 582 1150 850 150 410 440 50 M12 15 105 182 56 A0064 Ⅰ
HES100-315 125 100 37/45 200L,4P,TE 1405 791 470 140 233 409 90 250 315 655 267 607 1250 950 150 410 440 50 M12 15 105 282 54 A0065 Ⅰ
HES100-400 125 100 37/45 200L,4P,TE 1465 791 530 140 276 409 115 280 355 750 267 662 1300 1000 150 500 540 35 M16 19 154 282 78 A0072 Ⅰ
HES100-400 125 100 55 225S,4P,TE 1491 817 530 140 276 252 115 280 355 750 434 829 1300 1000 150 500 540 35 M16 19 154 345 70 D0073 Ⅱ
HES125-200 150 125 11 160M,4P,TE 1202 588 470 140 224 261 90 250 315 655 224 564 1100 800 150 410 440 50 M12 15 93 109 61 A0063 Ⅰ
HES125-200 150 125 15 160L,4P,TE 1246 632 470 140 224 261 90 250 315 655 224 564 1100 800 150 410 440 50 M12 15 93 136 61 A0063 Ⅰ
HES125-200 150 125 18.5/22 180M,4P,TE 1261 647 470 140 224 295 90 250 315 655 242 582 1150 850 150 410 440 50 M12 15 93 161 56 A0064 Ⅰ
HES125-250 150 125 15 160L,4P,TE 1246 632 470 140 235 261 90 250 355 695 224 564 1100 800 150 410 440 50 M12 15 93 136 61 A0063 Ⅰ
HES125-250 150 125 18.5/22 180M,4P,TE 1261 647 470 140 235 295 90 250 355 695 242 582 1150 850 150 410 440 50 M12 15 93 161 56 A0064 Ⅰ
HES125-250 150 125 30 180L,4P,TE 1320 706 470 140 235 288 90 250 355 695 242 582 1150 850 150 410 440 50 M12 15 93 182 56 A0064 Ⅰ
HES125-250 150 125 37/45 200L,4P,TE 1405 791 470 140 235 409 90 250 355 695 267 607 1250 950 150 410 440 50 M12 15 93 282 54 A0065 Ⅰ
HES125-315 150 125 30 180L,4P,TE 1380 706 530 140 268 288 115 280 355 750 242 637 1250 950 150 500 540 35 M16 19 138 182 67 A0071 Ⅰ
HES125-315 150 125 37/45 200L,4P,TE 1465 791 530 140 268 409 115 280 355 750 267 662 1300 1000 150 500 540 35 M16 19 138 282 78 A0072 Ⅰ
HES125-315 150 125 55 225S,4P,TE 1491 817 530 140 268 233 115 280 355 750 434 829 1300 1000 150 500 540 35 M16 19 138 345 70 D0073 Ⅱ
HES125-400 150 125 75 250S,4P,TE 1575 901 530 140 290 258 115 315 400 830 463 893 1400 1100 150 500 540 35 M16 19 166 490 79 D0078 Ⅱ
HES125-400 150 125 90 250M,4P,TE 1613 939 530 140 290 258 115 315 400 830 463 893 1400 1100 150 500 540 35 M16 19 166 550 79 D0078 Ⅱ
HES125-400 150 125 110 280S,4P,TE 1691 1017 530 140 290 288 115 315 400 830 493 923 1500 1200 150 560 600 35 M16 19 166 690 103 D0079 Ⅱ
HES150-200 200 150 18.5/22 180M,4P,TE 1281 647 470 160 333 295 115 280 400 795 242 637 1150 850 150 560 600 35 M16 19 146 161 71 A0085 Ⅰ
HES150-250 200 150 30 180L,4P,TE 1340 706 470 160 290 288 115 280 400 795 242 637 1150 850 150 520 560 35 M16 19 130 182 69 A0087 Ⅰ
HES150-250 200 150 37/45 200L,4P,TE 1425 791 470 160 290 409 115 280 400 795 267 662 1250 950 150 520 560 35 M16 19 130 282 80 A0088 Ⅰ
HES150-315 200 150 37/45 200L,4P,TE 1485 791 530 160 289 409 115 280 400 795 267 662 1300 1000 150 560 600 35 M16 19 156 282 81 A0091 Ⅰ
HES150-315 200 150 55 225S,4P,TE 1511 817 530 160 289 235 115 280 400 795 434 829 1300 1000 150 560 600 35 M16 19 156 345 73 D0092 Ⅱ
HES150-315 200 150 75 250S,4P,TE 1595 901 530 160 289 235 115 280 400 795 463 858 1400 1100 150 560 600 35 M16 19 156 490 85 D0093 Ⅱ
HES150-400 200 150 75 250S,4P,TE 1595 901 530 160 327 283 115 315 450 880 463 893 1400 1100 150 560 600 35 M16 19 202 490 89 D0096 Ⅱ
HES150-400 200 150 90 250M,4P,TE 1633 939 530 160 327 283 115 315 450 880 463 893 1400 1100 150 560 600 35 M16 19 202 550 89 D0096 Ⅱ
HES150-400 200 150 110 280S,4P,TE 1711 1017 530 160 327 283 125 315 450 890 493 933 1500 1200 150 560 600 35 M16 19 202 690 96 D0097 Ⅱ
Unit : mm Unit : mm
※ 상기 표에 없는 동력은 별도 문의 요망